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IMPRESSIONS
FINE FooDS

INFORMATION

CHOCOLATE
MOCHI KRUNCH

Code # 053-01

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 20 pieces (40g)
Servings Per Container about 4
Amount Per Serving

Calories 180 Calories from Fat 90

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 10g 15%

Saturated Fat 6g 29%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 1%

Sodium 75mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 259 8%
Dietary Fiber 2g 9%
Sugars 13g

Protein 2g

. |
Vitamin A 0% e Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% e Iron 10%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a
2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values

may be higher or lower depending on
your calorie needs:

SHELF LIFE:
UPC CASE:

INGREDIENTS: Milk Chocolate (Sugar,
Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder,
Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin-an
emulsifier, Vanilla), Dextrin & Confectioners
Glaze*, Thai Glutinous Rice, Thai Brown
Rice, Water, Tamari Soy Sauce (soybeans,
wheat, salt, water), Sugar, Modified
Food Starch.

*(Dextrin & Confectioners Glaze are used
in the polishing process)

Allergen Alert - Made in a facility that
also handles Soy, Wheat, Tree Nuts &
Peanuts

6789076736157 2

12 Months
689076741057

BOX DIMENSIONS  4-3/4" X 1-3/4" X 7-3/4"

CASE PACK:

CASE DIMENSIONS:
CASE WEIGHT:
PALLET TI/HI:

6

11" x 7-3/4" x 4-7/8"
2.13lbs.

20x10

HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHI KRUNCH

Code # 053-02

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 20 pieces (40g)
Servings Per Container about 4
Amount Per Serving

Calories 180 Calories from Fat 90

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 10g 15%

Saturated Fat 6g 29%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 5mg 1%

Sodium 80mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 26g 8%
Dietary Fiber 2g 9%
Sugars 13g

Protein 2g

. |
Vitamin A 0% e Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% e Iron 10%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a
2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values

may be higher or lower depending on
your calorie needs:

SHELF LIFE:
UPC CASE:

INGREDIENTS: Semi-Sweet Chocolate
(Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter,
Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin-an emulsifier,
Vanilla), Dextrin & Confectioners Glaze*,
Thai Glutinous Rice, Thai Brown Rice,
Water, Tamari Soy Sauce (soybeans,
wheat, salt, water), Sugar, Modified
Food Starch, Chili.

*(Dextrin & Confectioners Glaze are used
in the polishing process)

Allergen Alert - Made in a facility that

also handles Soy, Wheat, Tree Nuts &
Peanuts

6789076736251

12 Months
689076740951

BOX DIMENSIONS  4-3/4" X 1-3/4" X 7-3/4"

CASE PACK:

CASE DIMENSIONS:
CASE WEIGHT:
PALLET TI/HI:

6

11" x 7-3/4" x 4-7/8"
2.13lbs.

20x10

Karen-Ginger Gifts, Inc.
IMPRESSIONS FINE FOODS

3391 South Robertson Place, Los Angeles, CA 90034

phone-310.815.8875  fax-310.815.8807 email-sales@impressionsfinefoods.com

www.impressionsfinefoods.com




